Sep 02 2024 (21:49) India Rail Info

Lingampalli - Kakinada Town Special Fare Special/07446 - Exp - SCR
LPI/Lingampalli to SLO/Samalkot Junction
10h 39m - 562 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 18:30 4 |1 0 40 |559 |SCR
2 SC Secunderabad Junction |19:05 19:10 5m (2 |1 23 87 |536 |SCR
3 |[NLDA |Nalgonda 20:26 20:28 2m (1 |1 133 [87 |226 |SCR
4 |MRGA [Miryalaguda 20:54 20:55 m |1 |1 171 |76 SCR
5 |PGRL |Piduguralla 21:42 21:43 im |1 |1 230 (73 |106 [SCR
6 |SAP |Sattenapalle 22:09 22:10 m |1 |1 262 |51 SCR
7 GNT |[Guntur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |4 |1 304 (26 (32 |SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 00:20 00:30 10m (1 |2 336 |37 |19 |SCR
g GDV |Gudivada Junction 01:41 01:42 Tm |0 (2 380 [65 |10 |SCR
10 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 02:09 02:10 im |1 |2 409 |53 |7 |SCR
11 |AKVD |Akividu 02:29 02:30 im (2 |2 |[426 (56 |6 [SCR
12 |BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 02:49 02:50 m |2 |2 443 |41 11 |SCR
13 |TNKU |Tanuku 03:34 03:35 m (2 |2 474 |44 |14 |[SCR
14 |RJY Rajahmundry 04:28 04:30 2m |3 (2 |512 |77 |14 |SCR
15 [SLO |Samalkot Junction 05:09 05:11 2m |1 |2 562 |6 17 |SCR
16 |CCT Kakinada Town Junction |07:10 2 (2 575 |- 5 SCR

Sep 02 2024 (21:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




